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Utah
 $6,256,381.00

Beaver County

Brigham City

Cache County

Carbon County

Cedar City

City  of Logan

City of Ogden

City of Price

County of Summit

Duchesne County

Layton City

Millard County

Mount Pleasant City Corporation

Nephi City Corporation

Park City Municipal Corporation 

Salt Lake City

Sanpete County

Sevier County

Tooele City

Uintah County

Utah County

Vernal City

Wasatch County

Washington County

Legal Name

 $12,184.00

 $34,418.00

 $28,806.00

 $17,957.00

 $61,728.00

 $41,526.00

 $661,044.00

 $16,461.00

 $21,324.00

 $11,597.00

 $331,458.00

 $29,180.00

 $16,087.00

 $12,720.00

 $18,331.00

 $4,050,814.00

 $11,971.00

 $13,094.00

 $80,433.00

 $46,015.00

 $477,733.00

 $17,209.00

 $11,223.00

 $233,068.00

Award Amount

Sheriff's Department

Police Department

Sheriff's Office

Emergency Management/Sherrif's Office

Cedar City Police Department

Police Department

Ogden Police

PRICE POLICE DEPT

Sheriff's Office

Duchense County Sheriff's Office

Police Department

Sheriff's Office

Police Department

Police Department

Park City Police Department

Salt Lake City Police Department

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Tooele City Police Department

Sheriff's Department

Sheriff's Office

Vernal City Corporation

Wasatch County Sheriff

Washington County Sheriff's Office

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:
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